
UACCB is accredited by the Higher Learning Commission (hlcommission.org), regional accreditation agency recognized by the U.S. Department of Education.

WHITE DR.

E.
 M

AI
N 

ST
.

PF
EI

FF
ER

 C
RE

EK

1. Independence Hall (IH)
 Auditorium
 Banquet Hall
 Classroom 102
 Lecture Hall 103 
 Conference Hall 104
 College Store
 Grill
 Automated Teller Machine (ATM)

2. Main Campus Building (MCB)
 Welcome Center
 Classrooms 237-243
 Student Services
 Testing Center
 Information Services
 Security

3. Arts and Sciences Building (ASB)
 Classrooms/Labs 301-307

4. Adult Education Building (AE)
 Classrooms 402-404/5
 English as a Second Language (ESL)

5. Business Office
 Procurement
 Accounting
 Accounts Payable
 Accounts Receivable

6. Human Resources

7. Maintenance
 Maintenance Shop 
 Grounds Equipment
 Shipping and Receiving 

8. Row-Johns Building (RJB)
 Library 
 Learning Resource Center
 Computer Lab
 Classrooms 801-816

9. Nursing and Allied Health Building (NAH)
 Lecture Hall 902
 Classrooms/Labs 909-927 and 930

10. Cosmetology (COS)
  Cosmetology Salon 
  Classroom 1003

11. Fire Training Center

12. Workforce Training Center (WTC)
  Skilled Development Lab
  Community Education/Non-Credit Training

13. Fire Training Tower

14. Gateway Center
  Commercial Truck Driving Range
  Heavy Equipment Operations
  F.A.R.M.

9

2

10

4
8

6

3

12

1311

14

5

1

7

Map designed by Michael Karpovage of Mapformation.com. November, 2024

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS  
COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

AT BATESVILLE
2005 White Drive, Batesville, AR 72501

870.612.2000 | uaccb.edu

UACCB GATEWAY CENTER
2210 E. Main Street, Batesville, AR 72501
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